Hot Jobs

The following job openings are among the many currently listed with the DC Department
of Employment Services Job Bank as of June 22, 2016.

Job Order #
216916
216919
216967
217068
217073
217306
217441
217443
217522
217583
217604
217655
217658
217661
217780
217836
217948

To apply, contact the American Job Center nearest your home or online at

Job Title

Salary

Sr Administrative Assistant (11365) $19.75/hour

Part-time Event Coordinator and
Showroom Assistant - Part Time
Finance & Administrative Assistant
Chauffeur

Senior Program Assistant

P/T Program Coordinator (13032)
Client Account Specialist

Systems Engineer

Cost Estimator — 13082

Legal Resource Assistant
Residence Education Coordinator
Academic Advisor (4750)

P/T Off-Campus Housing Assistant
Bricklayer

Assistant Teacher

$18.00/hour
$12.00/hour
$34,000/year
$10.71/hour
$24.00/hour
$18.00/hour
$56,240/year
$45.00/hour
$55,000/year
$40,000/year
$19.00/hour
$45,000/year
$15.00/hour
$21.00/hour
$26,400/year

Document Control Registry Specialist $48,000/year

Location
NW/DC
NW/DC
NW/DC
NW/DC
DC Area
NW/DC
NW/DC
NW/DC
SW/DC

SE/DC

NW/DC
NW/DC
NW/DC
NW/DC
SE/DC

NW/DC
SE/DC

www.dcnetworks.org. For the location of the nearest job service center, call Washington
Job Bank at (202) 698-6001.


http://www.dcnetworks.org/

