Hot Jobs

The following job openings are among the many currently listed with the DC Department of Employment Services Job Bank as of June 22, 2016.

Job Order #	Job Title	Salary	Location
216916	Sr Administrative Assistant (11365)	\$19.75/hour	NW/DC
216919	Part-time Event Coordinator and	\$18.00/hour	NW/DC
216967	Showroom Assistant - Part Time	\$12.00/hour	NW/DC
217068	Finance & Administrative Assistant	\$34,000/year	NW/DC
217073	Chauffeur	\$10.71/hour	DC Area
217306	Senior Program Assistant	\$24.00/hour	NW/DC
217441	P/T Program Coordinator (13032)	\$18.00/hour	NW/DC
217443	Client Account Specialist	\$56,240/year	NW/DC
217522	Systems Engineer	\$45.00/hour	SW/DC
217583	Cost Estimator – 13082	\$55,000/year	SE/DC
217604	Legal Resource Assistant	\$40,000/year	NW/DC
217655	Residence Education Coordinator	\$19.00/hour	NW/DC
217658	Academic Advisor (4750)	\$45,000/year	NW/DC
217661	P/T Off-Campus Housing Assistant	\$15.00/hour	NW/DC
217780	Bricklayer	\$21.00/hour	SE/DC
217836	Assistant Teacher	\$26,400/year	NW/DC
217948	Document Control Registry Specialist \$48,000/year		SE/DC

To apply, contact the American Job Center nearest your home or online at <a href="https://www.dcnetworks.org">www.dcnetworks.org</a>. For the location of the nearest job service center, call Washington Job Bank at (202) 698-6001.